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QPLs — Total of 789
Army
Navy
Air Force
DLA
FED
NGS (SAE)

QMLs — Total of 6
DLA
Navy

Overall — Total of 795
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e QWG recommended web-based process to:
— Provide near real-time qualification data
— Support DoD resources through automation

« DSPO approved QWG’s recommendation
— Engaged developer to build the database

— Conducted site surveys to assess user needs
— Monitored database design



 Brief approach to Defense Standardization
Council

 One-year transition to enable data cleanup
— QA training
— Data preparation (update or cancel)

 Every user will need an ASSIST account

e User’s role will determine level of access



Training

e Conduct initial training at developer’s
facility (Chantilly, VA)

e Design training to address data preparation
 Determine number of attendees

 Address data entry as part of user training
— Bring documents ready for entry
— Use interim to prepare documents



 Review all QPLs before automating

 Review out-of-date QPLs for action

— Update or cancel

o Attend QA training to learn QPD

o |ldentify data entry support needs



« Conceptual screen shots
— Show future functionality

— Not exactly like end product
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Document Analysis
Document Profile - General

Document ID:  WMIL-P6420(3) SUP 1 NOT 1

Type of Notice: Validation

Overview

Title:
Scope:

Status:
FSC/Area:
Doc Category:

Responsibilities

PLUGE, TELEPHONE, AND ACCESEORY SCREWS, GEMERAL SPECIFICATION FOR

This specification covers telephone plugs used in telephone {including telephone switchboard consoles), telegraph, and teletype circuits, and for connecting
headsets, handsets, and microphones into communications circuits.
Active

5535

Detail Specifications

Doc Date: 24-JAM-2000
Dist Stmt: A

QDB: Click here

Lead Standardization Activity: CC  Defense Supply Center, Colurmbus
Preparing Activity: CC  Defense Supply Center, Columbus
Coordination: Full

Frojects

Revision History

Army Custodian:  CR  Communications - Electronics Command

Navy Custodian: EC  Space and Naval Warfare Systems Command
Air Force Custodian: 11
DLA Custodian:  CC

Other Custodian:

Aeronautical Systems Center
Defense Supply Center, Columbus

S04 Project:  MN/A

Amendments to military specifications or specification sheets issued after August 1, 2003, are no longer published as stand-alone documents, but are incorporated in the

Media

@ Revision D Amendment 3
@ Revision D Amendment 2
@ Revision D Amendrment 1

@ Revision D Motice 1 - Walidation

maodified document.

Document Part Description Document Date Pages Size
24-JAN-2000 2 75 KB
17-JAN-19592 2 45.4 KB
28-JUN-1590 2 51.2 KB
19-5EP-19858 1 200 KB
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Reports | Edit | Admin | Help |

PLUGS, TELEPHOME, AND ACCESSORY SCREWS, GEMERAL SPECIFICATION FOR

Gowt Part Mumber »

Made/1-1
Madz2/1-2
Med2/10-1
Mode2/11-1
Mad a1 2-1
Med2/12-2
Med2/12-3
Mod2/13-1
Mad2/13-2
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Made/z-1
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5935001924756
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* Sec 6 Keywords
QL MATSIODES OHistorical Search Gaovt Part Mumber Wifr Part Mumber v
* Report Library it AT _ Hir Part Humber | Company
’ ::"QSM ME42/1-1 5935001924758 *
* Main Menu 83 SWITCHCRAFT INC -
* Logout Med2/1-2 SEEEMIETTST 5555 M ELSTON AVE

Me42/10-1 5935001924777

CHICAGO , IL 60630-1386

Me42/11-1 5935002831229 UNITED STATES

Me42/12-1 Test Reference: 642-2-62

Med42/12-2 P1-0518 ADC TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC, -

M4z /173 13625 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE

Med2/15-1 5935010922885 EDEM PRAIRIE , MM 55344-2252

UMITED STATES

Mb42/13-2 Test Reference: 642-409-64

Med42/15-4

Med2/2-1 59350084 74660

Med2/2-2 S935008375969

Me42/3-1 5935001924764

Me42/3-2 5935002412146
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Reports | Edit | Admin | Help |

MNSN

* Main Menu W-S-BI6F(1) 5930000013084 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO..

* Logout W-S-GI6F(1Y 5930000514445 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
W-E-F96F1) 5930001632059 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
W-S-S96F(1) 5930001590635 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
w-S-F96F(1) 5930006605584 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
W-S-F96F(1) 5930007245417 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
W-S-896F (1) 5930007245418 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
W-S-896F(1Y 5930009032413 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO..,
W-S-F96F(1Y 5930009430260 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO..,
W-S-FA6F(10 5930009526542 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO..,
W-S-GI6F1) 5930009617228 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO..,
W-S-FIG6F(1) 5930010195263 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
W-S-FI6F(1) 5930010860499 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
W-S-F96F(1Y 5930011475043 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
W-S-596F(1) 5930012657768 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
W-S-S96F(1) 5930013419008 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
w-S-F96F(1) 5930014067673 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
W-S-F96F(1) 5930014070084 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
W-S-896F (1) 5930014070085 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO...
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W-S-GI6F(1) 5930014808624 SWITCHES, TOGGLE (TO..,

MIL-DTL-3786G SUP
MIL-DTL-53786G SUP
MIL-DTL-3786G SUP
MIL-DTL-53786G SUP
MIL-DTL-3786G SUP
MIL-DTL-3786G SUP
MIL-DTL-37860G SUP
MIL-DTL-3786G SUP

5930000012932 SWITCHES, ROTARY (CI...
5930000035739 SWITCHES, ROTARY (CI...
5930000040067 SWITCHES, ROTARY (CI...
5930000040184 SWITCHES, ROTARY (CI...
5930000040249 SWITCHES, ROTARY (CI...
5930000046008 SWITCHES, ROTARY (CI...
5930000047709 SWITCHES, ROTARY (CI...
5930000052501 SWITCHES, ROTARY {ZI...
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MIL-C-17G(3) SUP 1 CHAMPLAIN CABLE CORP CABLES, RADIO FREQUE.,
MIL-PRF-6106L(5) AMPHEMNOL PCD INC RELAYS, ELECTROMAGHNE. ..
MIL-DTIL-G7E3C CLAMPCO PRODUCTS INC CLAMP, HOSE, FLAT BA...
MIL-DTL-12883F AMPHEMOL PCD INC SOCKETS AND ACCESSOR...
MIL-PRF-1530SE(7) SUP 1B SIGMA PRODUCTSNORTHAMPTONLTD COILS, FIXED AND VAR...
MIL-C-21097E(2) TvCO ELECTRONICS CORP/AMP PRODUCTS COMMWECTCORS, ELECTRIC...
MIL-C-22992Ei6) SUP 1 AMPHEMNCL AERCSPACE CPERATIONS COMMECTORS, PLUGS AM...

MIL-DTL-24308E{1} SUP 1 TvCO ELECTROMICS CORP/AMP PRODUCTS COMMECTORS, ELECTRIC..,
MIL-C-26482G(6) SUP 1 NOT 1 AMPHEMOL AEROSPACE COMMECTORS CONMECTORS, ELECTRIC...
MIL-C-26482G(6) SUP 1 MOT 1 AMPHEMOL AEROSFACE OPERATIONS COMNMECTORS, ELECTRIC...
MIL-DTL-2&6500F SUP 1 AMPHEMOL AEROSPACE OPERATIONS CONMECTORS, GENERAL ...
MIL-DTL-26500F SUP 1 AMPHEMNOL CORP CONMECTORS, GENERAL ...
MIL-DTL-26518C SUP 1 AMPHEMNOL AEROSPACE OPERATIONS COMNMECTORS, ELECTRIC...
MIL-C-27599R(2) NOT 1 AMPHEMNCL AERCSPACE CPERATIONS COMMECTORS, ELECTRIC...
MIL-PRF-23504F AMPHEMCL AERCSPACE CPERATIONS TERMINI, FIBER OPTIC...

MIL-DTL-38999K(3) SUP 1 AMPHENOL AEROSPACE OPERATIONS COMNMECTORS, ELECTRIC...
MIL-DTL-38999K{31 SUP 1 AMPHENOL CORP COMNMECTORS, ELECTRIC...
MIL-DTL-38999K{31 SUP 1 AMPHEMNOL LTD CONMECTORS, ELECTRIC...

MIL-DTL-38999K{31 SUP 1
MIL-PRF-3901200(4)
MIL-PRF-3901200{4}
MIL-PRF-55 33984}

AMPHEMNOL SOCAPEX 54
AMPHEMOL CORPORATION

TVYCO ELECTROMICS CORP/AMP PRODUCTS

AMPHENOL CORPORATION

CONMECTORS, ELECTRIC...
COMMECTORS, COAXIAL,...
COMMECTORS, COARIAL,...
ADAPTERS, CONMMNECTORS. ..

MIL-DTIL-535020 TrCO ELECTROMICS CORP/AMP PRODUCTS SOCKETS, PLUG-IN ELE...
MIL-DTIL-535056 TYCO ELECTRONICS CORP/&MP PRODUCTS SOCKETS, (LEAD, ELEC...
MIL-DTL-53723F(1) SUP 14 AMPHENOL AEROSPACE COMNECTORS COMNMECTORS, ELECTRIC...
MIL-DTL-83723F(1) SUP 14 AMPHEMOL AEROSPACE OPERATIONS CONMECTORS, ELECTRIC...
MIL-DTL-83723F(1) SUP 14 AMPHEMNOL CORP COMNMECTORS, ELECTRIC...
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UMITED STATES
Test Reference: 74-091, 26 May 74

48-00R { } AMPHENOL AEROSPACE OPERATIONS
40-60 DELAWARE STREET

SIDNEY , NY 1535836-13504
UMITED STATES
Test Reference: 74-091, 26 May 74

48-00R { } AMPHENOL AEROSPACE OPERATIONS
40-60 DELAWARE STREET

SIDMEY , Nv 13535-1304
UNITED STATES
Test Reference: 74-091, 26 May 74

48-00R { ) AMPHENOL AEROSPACE OPERATIONS
40-60 DELAWARE STREET

SIDMEY , Nv 13535-1304
UNITED STATES
Test Referance: 74-091, 26 May 74

48-00R { ) AMPHENOL AEROSPACE OPERATIONS
40-60 DELAWARE STREET

SIDMEY , NY 13838-1304
UNITED STATES
Test Referance: 74-091, 26 May 74
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Me42/1-1
ME42/1-2
Me42/10-1
ME42/11-1
Me42/12-1
ME42/12-2
Me42/12-3
ME42/13-1
Me42/13-2
ME42/13-3
M&42/13-4
ME42/2-1
Mea2/2-2
ME42/3-1
Mea2/3-2
Med42/4-1
ME42/4-2
Me42/4-3
ME42/5-1
Me42/6-1

5935001924758
5935001924757
5935001924777
5935002831229

5935010922583

5935008474660
5935008375969
5935001924764
5935002412146
5935001924760
5935002831230
5935001947516
5935001924753
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delete
delete
delete

delete

delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete
delete

delete

delete
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(=0ualification Date  (T)=Test Date  (E)=Expiration Date

I- Mfr Part Humber Cage Code | Test Reference
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edit 450 52339 QA-53-1030 SWITCHCRAFT INC delete
(Q)
(T 5555 N ELSTON AVE
(E}
CHICAGO , IL 60630-1386
UNITED STATES
FF3-79E-2700
edit PJ-540B 91836 ASESA-14223-A KINGS ELECTRONICS CO INC delete
Q)
(T 1665 OVERVIEW DRIVE
(E}

(Q) 2725720058
(T) 2725720058
(E) 2/25/20058F
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UNITED STATES
H503-909-5045
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User/Role Admin

Usertame —JisoriD —Statusmal ———|Rollorgonzatin —[addvess ———[sgencyPhone i Phone

3675 Concorde Parkway
Suite 1500

Chantilly, W& 20151

us

Find user: |UserlD s | |COMITEZ71

Fierpont, Gerry COML7EZ7L A gerry .pierpont@integic.com USR Integic Corporation COM  703.803.2001
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